

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS BID OPENING BID OPENING: 6/16/22 AT 11:00 AM				FY2022 DELANCO ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM VINE STREET & MAPLE AVENUE TOWNSHIP OF DELANCO, BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 39005 22A											
				American Asphalt		Paving Plus LLC		Bogey's Trucking & Paving Inc.		Seacoast Construction, Inc.		Construct Connect		Think Pavers	
				100 Main Street W Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059 P: (856) 456-2899 Ext: 204 F: (856) 456-6749		PO Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322 P: (856) 404-9166 F: N/A		1779 Delsea Drive Deptford, NJ 08096 P: (856) 464-8501 F: (856) 464-8502		15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816 P: (732) 238-6963 F: (732) 238-6083		30 Technology Parkway South Suite #100 Norcross, GA 30092 P: (800) 364-2059 F: (866) 570-8187		125 Kings Highway Mount Royal, NJ 08061 P: (856) 832-4680 F: (856) 832-4681	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID - VINE ST FROM ORCHARD ST. TO BUTTWOOD ST. & MAPLE AVENUE FROM 3RD ST. TO BURLINGTON AVE.															
1	Milling, 2.0" Thick	1,500	SY	\$5.95	\$8,925.00	\$9.50	\$14,250.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00				
2	Milling, 4.5" Thick	3,570	SY	\$8.00	\$28,560.00	\$13.90	\$49,623.00	\$11.00	\$39,270.00	\$8.00	\$28,560.00				
3	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick (If & Where Directed)	500	SY	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$31.80	\$15,900.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00				
4	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course 3.0" Thick	700	Tons	\$105.00	\$73,500.00	\$123.00	\$86,100.00	\$125.00	\$87,500.00	\$110.00	\$77,000.00				
5	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course 2.0" Thick	225	Tons	\$115.00	\$25,875.00	\$129.00	\$29,025.00	\$138.00	\$31,050.00	\$110.00	\$24,750.00				
6	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course 1.5" Thick	350	Tons	\$126.00	\$44,100.00	\$129.00	\$45,150.00	\$127.50	\$44,625.00	\$110.00	\$38,500.00				
7	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb 6" x 8" x 18"	550	LF	\$33.56	\$18,458.00	\$44.00	\$24,200.00	\$53.00	\$29,150.00	\$60.00	\$33,000.00				
8	Remove Concrete Gutter	58	SY	\$5.00	\$290.00	\$20.00	\$1,160.00	\$35.00	\$2,030.00	\$200.00	\$11,600.00				
9	Remove 6" Thick Concrete Gutter & Backfill With HMA 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	245	SY	\$92.65	\$22,699.25	\$25.00	\$6,125.00	\$45.00	\$11,025.00	\$90.00	\$22,050.00				
10	Install Concrete Gutter	28	SY	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$220.00	\$6,160.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00	\$475.00	\$13,300.00				
11	Install ADA Detectable Warning Surface	9.0	SY	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$270.00	\$2,430.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00				
12	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	110	SY	\$90.00	\$9,900.00	\$94.00	\$10,340.00	\$110.00	\$12,100.00	\$150.00	\$16,500.00				
13	Remove & Replace Concrete Apron, 6" Thick	110	SY	\$106.00	\$11,660.00	\$98.00	\$10,780.00	\$115.00	\$12,650.00	\$175.00	\$19,250.00				
14	Install Thermoplastic Stop Bar	5	UN	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$140.00	\$700.00	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00				
15	Install Thermoplastic Crosswalk Striping	6	UN	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$520.00	\$3,120.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00	\$5,700.00				
16	Install Eco Head, Bicycle Safe Grate, and Casting	2	UN	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00				
17	Install Treeplate	70	LF	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00				
18	Remove Tree as Directed, 0"-24"	2	UN	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00				
19	Asphalt Price Adjustment	600	DOLL	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
20	Fuel Price Adjustment	300	DOLL	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID -				\$273,642.25		\$299,833.00		\$316,080.00		\$346,860.00		NO BID		NO BID	
ALTERNATE BID #1 - VINE STREET FROM DELAWARE AVE. TO ORCHARD ST															
1A	Milling, 2.0" Thick	670	SY	\$5.95	\$3,986.50	\$9.50	\$6,365.00	\$10.00	\$6,700.00	\$6.00	\$4,020.00				
5A	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course 2.0" Thick	85	Tons	\$115.00	\$9,775.00	\$129.00	\$10,965.00	\$138.00	\$11,730.00	\$120.00	\$10,200.00				
7A	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb 6" x 8" x 18"	15	LF	\$33.55	\$503.25	\$44.00	\$660.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00				
13A	Remove & Replace Concrete Apron, 6" Thick	10	SY	\$106.00	\$1,060.00	\$98.00	\$980.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1				\$15,324.75		\$18,970.00		\$24,430.00		\$22,220.00		NO BID		NO BID	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1				\$288,967.00		\$318,803.00		\$340,510.00		\$369,080.00		NO BID		NO BID	